ESF COMBLOUX : Fléche du 14/01/2009

Edité le 26/04/2024 & 20h50

Ouvreur

SOCQUET DOMINIQUE
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

8.00

40.50

37.50

CSF=-
=

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

17.00%

30.00%

45.00%

60.00%

65.00%

Temps 43.87 48.75 54.37 1:00.00 1:01.87
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|HAUMONT TANGUY M| 2000 POU 49.53 32.08 Argent 35.93
2| PUGNAT MICKAEL M| 2000 POU 50.11 33.63 Argent 37.48
3| MORAND ANDY M| 2001 POU 51.30 36.80 Argent 40.65
4| PISSARD MANIGUET VINCENT M| 2000 POU 52.01 38.69 Argent 42.54
5|MARCHET HUGO M| 2000 POU 52.17 39.12 Argent 42.97
6 | HARISTOI SAMUEL M| 2001 POU 53.32 42.19 Argent 46.04
7| LAPLACE JONAS M| 2000 POU 53.35 42.27 Argent 46.12
8| DAITA MATTEO M| 2001 POU 53.61 42.96 Argent 46.81
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